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Dimensioned drawing

ekey FS arte 49x22 Klebevariante

general tolerance
ISO 2768-mK

toleration acc. to
ISO 8015

Project:
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Drawn

Date Name

13.10.2015 P. Holzer

14.10.2015 G. Peham

edge
ISO 13715

ekey FS arte 49x22 glue type

Maßzeichnung

19.11.2015 PM

Registration unit
Erfassungseinheit

43
,9

12
,1

18,6

41
,2

0,
6

R
3

49

22

1,
7

1,7


